Maple Hill
Girls 7th/8th Outdoor Track
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

e Amy Hirschoff, Head Coach

Athletics Director: Scott Hanrahan
Assistant: Jen Tedford

1477 South Schodack Rd
Castleton, NY, 12033

(518) 732-7701
http://www.schodack.k12.ny.us/

Players (11)

NAME GRADE
Ella Cogliandro 11
Alexa Eaton 11
McKenzie Halvax 10

Emily LaRose
Arletta Phelan

Lyla Pinkowski
Francesca Pusateri
Arianna Simmons
Haylee Spar

Skye Swartz
Grace VanDeWal

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11



	Maple Hill  Girls 7th/8th Outdoor Track 2021 - 2022 Athletics Director: Scott Hanrahan  Assistant: Jen Tedford   1477 South Schodack Rd  Castleton, NY, 12033  (518) 732-7701  http://www.schodack.k12.ny.us/
	Coaches:
	Players (11)


